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Podlažie
Floor

Budova
Building

Byt
Flat

Počet izieb
Rooms 2+KK 1

A2

A2.117.02
KÚPEĽŇA

A2.117.03
IZBA

A2.117.04
 OBÝV. IZBA

A2.117.01
CHODBA

A2.117.07
PREDZÁHRADKA A2.117.06

TERASA

A2.117.05
KUCHYŇA

A2

5.NP
4.NP
3.NP
2.NP
1.NP

A2.117.01 Chodba 5,42 m2

Hall

A2.117.02 Kúpeľňa 4,75 m2

Bathroom

A2.117.03 Izba 12,39 m2

Room

A2.117.04 Obývacia izba 14,54 m2

Living room

A2.117.05 Kuchyňa 9,06 m2

Kitchen

Plocha interiéru 46,16 m2

Interior area

A2.117.6 Terasa 9,92 m2

Terrace

A2.117.07 Predzáhradka 7,49 m2

Front garden

Plocha exteriéru 17,41 m2

Exterior area

Celková plocha 63,57 m2

Total area

117
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